

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 03AABCN0065A1ZD

1.	Legal Name	NETSI	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIV			IMITED	
2.	Trade Name, if any	NETSI	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		2321/1, URBAN ESTATE PHASEII, URBAN ESTATE PHASE II, PATIALA, Patiala, Punjab, 147001				
5.	Date of Liability	12/07/2	12/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		16/08/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular				* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority						
Signature							
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 09/0			21				
Note: T	he registration certificate is require	d to be proi	ninently di	splayed at all plac	es of Business/O	office(s) in the State.	



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 03AABCN0065A1ZD

Legal Name NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No.	Address
1	SAGAR ENTERPRISES SPLU00004, Mr RITISH KALRA Shop No 15A Grain Market, Netsurf Communications Pvt Ltd, Mandi Mullanpur Dakha Ludhiana Dist Ludhiana, Ludhiana, Ludhiana, Punjab, 141101
2	HARINOOR SINGH SPPA00022, Shop No 35Gurudwara Singh Sabha Market, Netsurf Communications Pvt Ltd, Dashmesh Colony Pachranga Chowk Rajpura TalRajpura Dist Pati, Patiala, Patiala, Punjab, 140401
3	Bazar No. 9, Netsurf Communications Pvt Ltd, Gandhi Chowk Abohar Fazilka, Fazilka, Fazilka, Punjab, 152116
4	CO Shri Balaji Health Care Enterprises, Netsurf Communications Pvt Ltd, Gandhi Chowk Bazar No09 Abohar Fazilka, Fazilka, Fazilka, Punjab, 152116



GSTIN 03AABCN0065A1ZD

Legal Name NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Resident of State

Designation/Status

Name SANJAY MALPANI

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Name SUJIT SOHANLAL JAIN

Maharashtra

DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Ketan Chandrakant Ganu

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra